


S.N. Name of LAC Gender Mobile No. Date of Enrollment Enrollment No. Enrollment 

Date

Name of 

Panel
1 Aaditya Kumar Male 9999378979 advaaditya@gmail.

com

D-1164/2016/DELHI 08-07-16 MM

2 Alka Joshi Female 9711338810 advalka38@gmail.co

m
D/2974/15/DELHI 26-09-15 MM

3 Amarendra 

Choubey

Male 9818062308 achoubeybhu@gm

ail.com

D/162-

A/2003/DELHI

22-02-03 MM

4 Bhupendra 

Kumar Tomar

Male 9899404073 adv.bktomar@gmail.

com
D/966/97(R)/DELHI 22-11-97 MM

5 Deepak Kumar Male 9211224279 advocatedeepak26@

gmail.com
D/4641/2014/DELHI 20-12-14 MM

6 Karan Sharma Male 8447543334 karansharma1708

@gmail.com

D/693/2012/DELHI 26-05-12 MM

7 Lovedeep Gaur Male 9312166999 love.gaur@gmail.c

om

D/2205/2016/DELHI 23-08-16 MM

8 Lovish Sharma Male 9999357870 lovishsharma.law

@gmail.com

D/2495/2015/DELHI 04-09-15 MM

9 Mohammad 

Danish

Male 9899509958 advmddanish@gm

ail.com

D/3120/2016/DELHI 24-09-16 MM

10 Niharika Yadav Female 7042886046 niharikayadav42@

gmail.com

D/4509/2016/DELHI 05-12-16 MM

11 Purnima Malik Female 9899061438 purnima.malik17@

gmail.com

D/4504/2014/DELHI 11-12-14 MM

12 Rajendra Kumar 

Yadav

Male 9871626163 rajendrakuyadav@

gmail.com

D/1873/2006/DELHI 12-10-06 MM

13 Rajesh Kumar 

Passey

Male 9811482672 rajeshkumarpassey

@gmail.com

D-954/97(R)/DELHI 19-11-97 MM

14 Rakesh Kumar 

Gupta

Male 9312221951 advocaterkg7@gm

ail.com

D/398/1990/DELHI 22-05-90 MM

15 Savita Tokas Male 9582097774 s.tokas01@gmail.co

m
D/848/2009/DELHI 15-05-09 MM

16 Suman Kaintura Female 7838451241 sumanrrk@gmail.c

om

D/942/2010/DELHI 30-04-10 MM

17 Suresh Prasad Male 9899771058 adv.suresh.prasad@

gmail.com
D/4291/2016/DELHI 23-11-16 MM

18 Vijetha J Female 8800247096 advvijetha@gmail.

com

D/3053/2015/DELHI 26-09-15 MM

19 Pramod Kumar 

Singh

Male 9871839890 advpramdsingh@gm

ail.com
D/181/-1B/2001 MM

20 Hemant Kumar 

Yadav

Male 9718268042 advhemant.yadav@g

mail.com
D/2345/2009/DELHI 12-08-09 ASJ

21 Piyush Sachdev Male 8800919326 piyushsachdev88@

gmail.com

D/1788/2012/DELHI 01-09-12 ASJ

22 Ravi Bhushan 

Sharma

Male 8178474518 rb.sharma56@gma

il.com

3726/79/DELHI 23-12-79 ASJ

23 Satyabeer Singh Male 9927017907 satveerkasana00@

gmail.com

D/209/2014/DELHI 14-02-14 ASJ

24 Smrati 

Chaturvedi

Female 9971058282 smritichaturvedi79

@gmail.com

D/1599/2003/DELHI 04-09-03 ASJ

25 Suresh Chand 

Sisodia

Male 9910190814 adv.sureshsisodia3

0@gmail.com

D/637/2003/DELHI 04-06-03 ASJ
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26 Sushant Mehra Male 9910076983 sushant.mehra89

@gmail.com

D/1329/2013/DELHI 25-07-13 ASJ

27 Umakant Kataria Male 9910111711 kataria.saurav3@g

mail.com

P/536/10/DELHI 10-02-10 ASJ

28 Virender Pratap 

Singh Charak

Male 9891695077 shubhraparashar1

8@gmail.com

D/181/1990/DELHI 01-01-90 ASJ

29 Divyanshu Kumar 

Srivastava

Male 9711872319 dksrivastava0511

@gmail.com

D/1383/2015/DELHI 15-07-15 Civil

30 Gunjan Bansal Female 9953440724 advocategunjanba

nsal@gmail.com

D/1217/2014/DELHI 07-07-14 Civil

31 Mansi Gupta Female 9810375966 mansigupta27@g

mail.com

D/1122/2001/DELHI 20-08-01 Civil

32 Bishnu Prasad 

Tiwari

Male 9811272861 vishnu2008tiwari@g

mail.com
D/2037/2008/DELHI 11-11-08 Family

33 Kalpana Female 9818053678 kalpanasrivastava70

017@gmail.com
D/345-

A/2000/DELHI

25-05-00 Family

34 Munish Kumar Male 9811432933 adv_kumarmunish

@yahoo.in

1416/G/2005/DELHI 21-08-05 Family

35 Praveen Alok Male 9958494162 praveenalokassoci

ates@gmail.com

D/191/2005/DELHI 15-02-05 Family

36 Rajiv Ranjan 

Prasad

Male 8586087906 advocaterajivranja

n@gmail.com

D/1663/2005/DELHI 09-05-05 Family

37 Sangeeta Tomar 

Chauhan

Female 9718056369 sangeeta.007tomar

@gmail.com

D/1444/DELHI 04-06-10 Family

38 Seema Joshi Female 8766221135 advocateseemajos

hi@gmail.com

D-2790/09/DELHI 11-09-09 Family

39 Shubhra Shahi Female 9318386355 shahishubhra8@g

mail.com

UPO5774/12/DELHI 18-08-12 Family

40 Aiman Farhat Female 8218771950 farhat.aiman@gm

ail.com

UP5461/16/UTTA

R PRADESH

01-11-16 MM

41 Ajay Singh 

Bidhuri

Male 9953098101 ajaysinghbidhuri

@gmail.com

D-

1480/2005/DELHI

26-08-05 MM

42 Amit Prakash 

Shahi

Male 9582695868 amitprakashshahi

@gmail.com

D/636/2017/DELH

I

08-02-17 MM

43 Anirudh Tanwar Male 9711231330 anirudhtanwar.ad

vocate@gmail.co

m

D/3557/2012/DEL

HI

11-02-12 MM

44 Ankur Gupta Male 8076074141 ankurg384@gmai

l.com

D/2671/2015/DEL

HI

09-09-15 MM

45 Apoorva Saxena Female 7042762346 apoorva.12.saxen

a@gmail.com

D/2982/2017/DEL

HI

05-08-17 MM

46 Asha Gupta Female 9953006592 advashagupta16

@gmail.com

D/2718/2015/DEL

HI

23-12-15 MM

47 Ekta Gaur Female 7011882478 advocate.ektagau

r@gmail.com

D/3769/2016/DEL

HI

24-10-16 MM
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48 Harshit Vashisht Male 9910004533 harshitvashisht42

@gmail.com

D-

2188/2017/DELHI

12-07-17 MM

49 Ishaan Sharma Male 9555777622 advocateishaansh

arma@gmail.com

D/2497/2017/DEL

HI

22-07-17 MM

50 Kajal Dalal Female 9780030899 kajaldalalchambe

rs@gmail.com

D/3687/2016/DEL

HI

21-10-16 MM

51 Khurram Salim Male 8376834500 khurramsalim100

@gmail.com

D/1200/2017/DEL

HI

18-03-17 MM

52 Komal Vashisht Female 9899719662 komalvashisht21

@gmail.com

D/3605/2018/DEL

HI

10-08-18 MM

53 Mahesh Kumar 

Adv

Male 9560339195 adv.kumarmk@g

mail.com

D/659/2008/DELH

I

31-05-08 MM

54 Mohd Shuaib 

Khan

Male 9711876418 mohdshuaibkhan

007@gmail.com

D-

1461/2013/DELHI

08-05-13 MM

55 Neetu Kumari Female 9205262093 neetuku52@gmai

l.com

D-

2568/2005/DELHI

17-12-05 MM

56 Pankaj Kumari Female 8586814354 pankaj.advocate1

993@gmail.com

D/2891/2016/DEL

HI

16-09-16 MM

57 Pranav Gupta Male 8851953920 pranavguptaadvo

cate@gmail.com

D/2117/2018/DEL

HI

02-07-18 MM

58 Prateek Kumar Male 9891736272 prateekkumar555

@gmail.com

D/1709/2014/DEL

HI

22-07-14 MM

59 Ramesh Chand 

Malik

Male 9811952535 rcmalik2014@gm

ail.com

D/584/2014/DELH

I

07-05-14 MM

60 Rohit Pratap 

Singh

Male 9990793983 yadav111990@g

mail.com

D/6610/2018/DEL

HI

16-10-18 MM

61 Samir Mudgil Male 9871943133 samir.mudgil9@g

mail.com

D/2780/2017/DEL

HI

03-08-17 MM

62 Sandeep Jakhar Male 7008583598 sandeep.jkhr@g

mail.com

D/3911/2016/DEL

HI

02-11-16 MM

63 Sandeep Kumar Male 9911143738 advsandeepdedha

@gmail.com

D/3452/2015/DEL

HI

12-10-15 MM

64 Sandeep Verma Male 9811426617 sandeepvermaadv

@gmail.com

D/741/98(R)/DEL

HI

08-09-98 MM

65 Sanjay Kumar Male 9540081957 sanjaykradv2@g

mail.com

D/208/2012/DELH

I

17-02-12 MM

66 Shalini Sinha Female 9999432131 shalinisinha1190

@gmail.com

D/105/2017/DELH

I

10-01-17 MM

67 Shashi Thakur Male 9818767973 ts_t@rediffmail.c

om

D/1908/2009/DEL

HI

14-08-09 MM

68 Sushant Kumar Male 9999467457 advsushantkumar19

93@gmail.com
D/5512/2018/DEL

HI

20-09-18 MM
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69 Tabassum Female 9891155131 tabburose@yaho

o.com

D/1841/2011/DEL

HI

16-09-11 MM

70 Tarun Narayan 

Tyagi

Male 9313303203 tarunnarayantyagi

@gmail.com

D/2183/2006/DEL

HI

28-10-06 MM

71 Varun Mohan 

Popli

Male 8010998923 vmpopliadv@gm

ail.com

D/1989/2017/DEL

HI

03-07-17 MM

72 Vidur Dwivedi Male 9717116963 vidur.dwivedi91

@gmail.com

D/1911/2017/DEL

HI

13-06-17 MM

73 Vishal Arun 

Mishra

Male 9005173714 veerbharatofficial

@gmail.com

D/2651/16/DELHI 12-09-16 MM

74 Vivek Agarwal Male 9811618475 vivek85agarwal@gm

ail.com
D/1316-

B/2008/DELHI

24-08-08 MM

75 Yatharth Rohila Male 9999666038 yatharth.rohila@g

mail.com

D-

1601/2016/DELHI

23-07-16 MM

76 Arhum Sayeed
Male 9999383551

arhuj.sayeed@gmail.

com MM

77 Meghna Mittal
Female 7998888863

meghnasmittal24@g

mail.com MM

78 Adarsh 

Priyadarshi

Male 8806662746 priyadarshi.adars

h@gmail.com

766/1024/2004/DE

LHI

25-08-04 Special 

Court 

NDPS
79 Amit Shukla Male 9999933220 amit.shukla@lex

web.in

D-

384/2005/DELHI

15-04-05 Senior 

Session

80 Amresh Anand Male 9599443218 aamreshanand200

1@gmail.com

D/494/2011/DELH

I

13-05-11 ASJ

81 Asim Ali Male 9811325884 asimtyagi.adv@g

mail.com

D/1955/99/DELHI 03-07-99 ASJ

82 Astha Female 9582365646 advocate.asthaka

ushik@gmail.com

D/1494/2015/DEL

HI

22-10-15 ASJ

83 Divakar 

Upadhyay

Male 9219559472 lawyerdivakarupa

dhyaya@gmail.co

m

UP/17999/1999/U

TTAR PRADESH

01-12-99 ASJ

84 Girish Kumar Male 9873777479 lawyergirish@gm

ail.com

D/773/2007/DELH

I

04-08-07 Senior 

Session
85 Manindra 

Dubey

Male 9810597966 admanindra@gm

ail.com

UP/7942/2004/UT

TAR PRADESH

27-10-04 ASJ

86 Manoj Kumar Male 9911158885 thelegum@gmail.

com

D-

2681/2008/DELHI

17-12-08 ASJ

87 Mehaak Jaggi Female 9811250312 mehaakjaggi@gm

ail.com

D/1701/2015/DEL

HI

03-08-15 ASJ

88 Mrs Meena 

Sharma

Female 9811013001 meenasharmadel

hi@yahoo.com

D/165/1987/DELH

I

23-04-87 ASJ
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89 Namit Saxena Male 7014180781 office@namitsax

ena.in

R/1543/2013/RAJ

ASTHAN

16-10-13 Special 

Court 

NDPS
90 Pawan Kumar Male 9911302303 pawannadia5@g

mail.com

D/1271/2012/DEL

HI

13-08-12 ASJ

91 R H A Sikander Male 9810471891 sikander@rhasika

nder.com

D/2215/2015/DEL

HI

19-08-15 ASJ

92 Radhesh 

Markandi

Male 8882229992 als.radhesh@gma

il.com

D/1282/2005/DEL

HI

12-08-05 ASJ

93 Rajat Kumar Male 9810532203 rajatk05@gmail.c

om

D/4394/2010/DEL

HI

18-10-10 Senior 

Session
94 Rajtilak Guha 

Roy

Male 9999445862 r_g_roy@yahoo.c

om

D/2196/07/DELHI 08-12-07 ASJ

95 Sunil Kumar 

Singh

Male 9868383978 sunilsinghjiadv@

gmail.com

D/1871/2003/DEL

HI

14-11-03 ASJ

96 Vaibhav Mishra Male 9958519398 mrvaibhav000@g

mail.com

D-

143/2001/DELHI

22-01-01 ASJ

97 Vikas Arora Male 9811414440 vikasvicky@hotm

ail.com

D/2309/1999/DEL

HI

22-11-99 Senior 

Session

98 Vikrant Rattan 

Sharma

Male 8076992954 vikrantrslawyer@

yahoo.com

D/3339/2010/DEL

HI

20-08-10 ASJ

99 Amit Sanduja Male 9810954389 amitsanduja99@

gmail.com

D/776/2007/DELH

I

14-08-07 ADJ

100 Devashish 

Bhadauria

Male 7838743919 bhadauria.adv@g

mail.com

D/2106/2015/DEL

HI

12-08-15 ADJ

101 Dilip Kumar Male 9873987294 dilipkumaradv20

@gmail.com

D/472/2012/DELH

I

30-03-12 ADJ

102 Dinesh KUmar Male 8178353302 dineshkradv@gm

ail.com

D/IB-

1/1997/DELHI

28-01-97 ADJ

103 Ishaan Verma Male 9910665271 ishaanv@gmail.c

om

D/1114/2015/DEL

HI

13-07-15 ADJ

104 Kapil Kumar Male 9871040215 kapilkumarlawoff

ice@gmail.com

D/1471/2013/DEL

HI

05-08-13 ADJ

105 Mehak Gupta Female 9990358009 mehakgupta009@

gmail.com

D/573/2012/DELH

I

30-04-12 ADJ

106 Neha Mishra Female 8527968408 nehagcmishra@g

mail.com

D/2490/2011/DEL

HI

29-03-12 ADJ

107 Ninad Dogra Male 9990090052 ninad.dogra@gm

ail.com

D/1486/2012/DEL

HI

17-08-12 ADJ

108 Pushkar Karni 

Sinha

Male 8800711940 adv.pushkarsinha

@gmail.com

D/844/2011/DELH

I

08-07-11 ADJ

109 Raghav 

Sabharwal

Male 9818844415 raghav.sabharwal

@gmail.com

D/1384/2013/DEL

HI

31-07-13 ADJ

110 Renu Female 9717369353 kuhar.renu@gma

il.com

D/2441/2009/DEL

HI

22-08-09 ADJ

111 Sonali Chopra Female 9999728767 advsonalichopra

@gmail.com

D/680/2013/DELH

I

28-05-13 ADJ
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112 Sumeet Raj Male 7838459628 sumeetraj91@gm

ail.com

D/2247/2015/DEL

HI

19-08-15 ADJ

113 Ujjwal Dogra Male 9711061160 ujjwaldogra0786

@gmail.com

D/2002/2014/DEL

HI

05-08-14 ADJ

114 Vineet Dwivedi Male 9717467867 advocatevineetdw

ivedi@gmail.com

D/0795/09/DELHI 29-04-09 ADJ

115 Vishal Saxena Male 9354808102 advvishalsaxena

@gmail.com

D/2166/2010/DEL

HI

15-07-10 ADJ

116 Arnav Sethi Male 9971518721 sethiarnav88@gm

ail.com

D/2095/2016/DEL

HI

17-08-16 Civil

117 Aroon Menon Male 9810548075 aroonmenon24@

gmail.com

NA/DELHI 27-01-17 Civil

118 Chandra 

Shekhar 

Goswami

Male 7838330149 advcsg91@gmail.

com

D/6663/2017/DEL

HI

03-11-17 Civil

119 Keshav Sehgal Male 9999989899 keshavsehgal.law

@gmail.com

D/3345/2017/DEL

HI

16-08-17 Civil

120 Latika Malhotra Female 9811895162 latika.malhotra10

@gmail.com

D/2356/2018/DEL

HI

13-07-18 Civil

121 Mansi Sood Female 9632745265 mansi.sood.9@g

mail.com

D/2546/2015/DEL

HI

04-09-15 Civil

122 Naman Issrani Male 9711330006 adv.namanissrani

@gmail.com

D/1530/2016/DEL

HI

23-07-16 Civil

123 Sugandha Batra Female 9811715120 sugandha.148@g

mail.com

D/3564/2017/DEL

HI

23-08-92 Civil

124 Yashsavi 

Sharma

Male 9971117715 yashsavisharma@

gmail.com

D/3385/2010/DEL

HI

20-08-10 Civil

125 Anjul Sharma Male 9891939702 anjul.advocate@

gmail.com

D-

1356/1999/DELHI

20-03-99 Family

126 Indu Kaul Female 9899064376 indukaul298@ya

hoo.co.in

D/2008/2003/DEL

HI

18-12-03 Family

127 Kanwarpreet 

Singh

Male 9717489929 kpsingh2508@g

mail.com

D-

1008/2014/DELHI

02-07-14 Family

128 Kapil Kumar 

Tyagi

Male 9205158728 tyagi.kapiladv@g

mail.com

D/1344/2005/DEL

HI

12-08-05 Family

129 Lakhshana 

Oberoi

Female 9968972412 radharamanlaws

@gmail.com

D/132/2004/DELH

I

18-04-17 Family

130 Mohammad 

Shahzad

Male 9868374700 advshahzad53@g

mail.com

D/1993/2003/DEL

HI

09-12-03 Family

131 Nandita Mishra Male 8130268845 mishra1nandita@

gmail.com

D/2496/2014/DEL

HI

22-08-14 Family

132 Pooja Khorwal Female 9811109825 poojakh1410@g

mail.com

D/1615/2016/DEL

HI

25-07-16 Family

133 Prateek Gupta Male 9999986972 prateek@prateekg

upta.in

D/1399/2015/DEL

HI

15-07-15 Family

134 Sampanna Pani Female 9540050991 sampanna.pani@

gmail.com

D/782/2017/DELH

I

17-02-17 Family
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135 Sheetal Mishra Female 9810402137 smishra01@gmail

.com

D/2745/2012/DEL

HI

17-10-12 Family

136 Sonal Chauhan Female 9871234645 sonal.chauhan.ad

v@gmail.com

D/1752/2014/DEL

HI

28-07-14 Family

137 Tushar Parashar Male 9873749711 adv.tushar1345@

gmail.com

D-

1345/2013/DELHI

24-07-13 Family

138 Nishant Anand
Male

anand.nishant24@g

mail.com Family

139 Arnav Narain Male 9910461612 arnavnarain@gm

ail.com

D/1392/2012/DEL

HI

13-08-12 Consume

r
140 Harshit 

Kedawat

Male 9654828902 harshit.kedawat@

gmail.com

D/7447/2018/DEL

HI

02-11-18 Consume

r
141 Rupali Samanta 

Ghosh

Female 9810407905 sglegalconsultanc

y@gmail.com

D/1190/2008/DEL

HI

09-08-08 Consume

r
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